
450th Anniversary Events-2020
Dates for your Diary

Visit our website www.burygrammar.com Visit our website www.burygrammar.com

As a truly valued member of our BGS Community we would like to invite you to the following events.
For more details please contact supportus@burygrammar.com or call Alison Holland on 0161 764 1733. Full details on our website www.burygrammar.com

Date			      Event						       Venue
Thursday 16th January

24th Jan - 31st Dec

Saturday 1st February

Saturday 28th March 

Tuesday 31st March

Thursday 23rd April

Tuesday 5th May

Wednesday 6th May

Thursday 7th May

Wednesday 20th May

Saturday 27th June

Friday 18th September

Saturday 19th September

Saturday 26th September 

Friday 9th October

Thursday 15th October 

Friday 6th November

November

December

December

Launch of 450 Commemorative
Stained Glass Window and Plaques

‘Story of a Fallen Swan’ - BGS memorabilia

Opening of the ‘The Gallery at BGS ‘
Then and Now Exhibition

Netball and football Tournament
All comers welcome – join in or bring a team

BGS Easter Celebration - Mozart Requiem
 
New Cherry Tree Planting and burying
of 450 Time Capsule

Founders’ Day Concert

Old Girls AGM

450 Anniversary Founders’ Day Communion,
Parade and Service followed by lunch
 
OBA 450 Dinner

London OBA 450 Dinner

PA 450 Grand Ball

Dedication of the new BGS Standard

Bury 10k Fun Run

OGA Reunion Lunch

450 Celebration Bursary Lunch

450 Celebration Grand Variety Concert hosted by 
Victoria Derbyshire

BGS Fireworks Spectacular

Joint Alumni Event - London

School Production – Songs from the Musicals

Carols by Candlelight Services

School Event

Bury Fusiliers Museum

Open until September 2020

BGSG/BGSB Sports Facilities - All welcome 15+

Bury Parish Church, 19:00 - All welcome

School Event

Roger Kay Hall, 19:00 - All welcome

All Old Girls very welcome! Roger Kay Hall

Invites to follow

All BGS Old Boys welcome to this special occasion – BGSB Hall

The East India Club - A warm welcome to all Old Boys especially in the South

A spectacular night at The Village Hotel, Bury hosted by the PA

Drumhead Service and dedication - BGSB - School Event 

All invited to participate

Roger Kay Hall - All Old Girls are very welcome to join us

The Fisherman’s Retreat, 12:30 until late afternoon.
Please host a table if you can. Contact aholland@burygrammar.com

Music, comedy, drama and poetry from pupils past and present, Ticket Event

School grounds

London Venue TBC

Boys’ Hall - Ticket Event

Bury Parish Church - Mulled Wine and Mince Pie Reception - All Welcome


